Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred To:

Type

Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

Imports AUGUST 2005

HS

1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

Country | Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Customs Value
Consumption  1602.49.4000 Canada

Canada
Canada

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

160,927
8,701
152,226

52,653
1,324
51,329

kg

661,897
51,977
609,920

236,339
3,128
233,211

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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