Imports AUGUST 2005

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Customs Value
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada	160,927	kg	661,897
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada	8,701	kg	51,977
Transferred To:	Consumption	1602.49.2000	Canada	152,226	kg	609,920
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark	52,653	kg	236,339
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark	1,324	kg	3,128
Transferred To:	Consumption	1602.49.2000	Denmark	51,329	kg	233,211